
AMHA Dressage Seat Gold Medal

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Faloria GCHHensley Moses 72.000% 17.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation9292

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 70.000% 27.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation287

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 68.000% 36.8Dressage Seat Equitation276

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 65.000% 46.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation378

Ultra's Agent Ninety NineJordan Collie 63.000% 56.3JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation275

Giving You GoosebumpsErin West 62.000% 66.2Dressage Seat Equitation584

GN Western Dressage Hack Finals

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Roy-El's Valentina GCHLindsay Naas 0.000% 10.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder5

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 0.000% 20.0OpenOnline Test Place Holder667

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 0.000% 30.0OpenOnline Test Place Holder279

GN Dressage Introductory Level Test A Adult

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Blue and White RebelSierra Breckenridge 66.875% 1107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019729

SCMF Gov ArnoldLaura Laney 64.063% 2102.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019792

T-Towne To The PointWebb Andrea 63.438% 3101.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019355

GN Dressage Introductory Level Test A Junior

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

SAMAC'S The MagicianSavannah Edwards 72.500% 1116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019277

C-My GunnerAmberleigh Payne 71.250% 2114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019640

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 67.813% 3108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019286

BKR Whiskey River SunriseGrace Sharplin 67.188% 4107.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019784

Raynyday Final SaluteAmberleigh Payne 66.563% 5106.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019632

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 66.250% 6106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019292

Morgan Valley PrimroseCordelia Masters 64.375% 7103.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019380

RWD Direct ClassEllaKate Payne 63.750% 8102.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019639

GN Dressge Training Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Sutton Terra CottaDallas Bolen 66.154% 1172.0Training Level, Test 1 2019350

C-My GunnerHannah Doyle 65.577% 2170.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20199640

BKR Coco ChanelKelsey Lee 62.500% 3162.5Training Level, Test 1 2019783

LR Ami SkywalkerLeslie Armstrong 61.538% 4160.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019408

GN Dressage Training Level Test 1 Amateur/Junior

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 65.385% 1170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019378

Raynyday Final SaluteAmberleigh Payne 64.423% 2167.5Training Level, Test 1 2019632

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 64.038% 3166.5Training Level, Test 1 2019276

Blue and White RebelSierra Breckenridge 62.500% 4162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019729

Giving You GoosebumpsErin West 50.769% 5132.0Training Level, Test 1 2019584

Key Ms Center StageDarcey Flores 50.385% 6131.0Training Level, Test 1 201993
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GN Dressage Second Level Test 1

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

HermesJessica Blackmon 65.946% 1244.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019782

Roy Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 60.000% 2222.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 20194

GN Dressage Third Level Test 1

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

ATMF  Moonlight SonataSierra Breckenridge 61.081% 1226.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019727

West River HollyhockAlexandra Gee 58.514% 2216.5Third Level, Test 1 2019328

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 54.459% 3201.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019287

GN Dressage Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 59.487% 1232.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019284

GN Dressage First Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Key Ms Center StageDarcey Flores 50.000% 1145.0First Level, Test 1 201993

GN Dressage  First Level Test 1 Amateur/Junior

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Ltl Ireland Summr SoldierHannah Reeser 72.586% 1210.5First Level, Test 1 2019241

Aranaway Dante GCHSierra Breckenridge 62.414% 2181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019728

RaffaelloKaitlin Harrington 62.069% 3180.0First Level, Test 1 2019822

GN Dressage Frst Level Test 2  Amateur/Junior

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Ltl Ireland Summr SoldierHannah Reeser 73.000% 1255.5First Level, Test 2 2019241

RaffaelloKaitlin Harrington 62.143% 2217.5First Level, Test 2 2019822

Aranaway Dante GCHSierra Breckenridge 61.286% 3214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019728

GN Dressage Introductory Level Test B Adult

 (C) Creswick, 

Blue and White RebelSierra Breckenridge 75.313% 1120.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019729

T-Towne To The PointWebb Andrea 68.750% 2110.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019355

SCMF Gov ArnoldLaura Laney 68.125% 3109.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019792

GN Dressage Introductory Level Test B Junior

 (C) Creswick, 

C-My GunnerAmberleigh Payne 73.438% 1117.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019640

Morgan Valley PrimroseCordelia Masters 70.938% 2113.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019380

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 70.313% 3112.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019292

SAMAC'S The MagicianSavannah Edwards 69.375% 4111.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019277

RWD Direct ClassEllaKate Payne 67.500% 5108.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019639

PCC Don’t Stop BelievinEvyn Duncan 66.563% 6106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019286

Raynyday Final SaluteAmberleigh Payne 65.938% 7105.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019632

BKR Whiskey River SunriseGrace Sharplin 64.688% 8103.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019784

Giving You GoosebumpsErin West 58.125% 993.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019584
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GN Dressage Training Level Test 2 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Sutton Terra CottaDallas Bolen 69.828% 1202.5Training Level, Test 2 2019350

C-My GunnerHannah Doyle 69.310% 2201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20199640

LR Ami SkywalkerLeslie Armstrong 62.586% 3181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019408

BKR Coco ChanelKelsey Lee 56.379% 4163.5Training Level, Test 2 2019783

GN Dressage Training Level Test 2 Amateur/Junior

 (C) Creswick, 

Blue and White RebelSierra Breckenridge 72.931% 1211.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019729

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 70.000% 2203.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019378

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 68.966% 3200.0Training Level, Test 2 2019276

Ultra's Agent Ninety NineJordan Collie 64.655% 4187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019275

CBMF Band of OutsidersMadeline Poynter 61.724% 5179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019285

Key Ms Center StageDarcey Flores 59.138% 6171.5Training Level, Test 2 201993

Giving You GoosebumpsErin West 54.310% 7157.5Training Level, Test 2 2019584

GN Dressage Second Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

HermesJessica Blackmon 64.756% 1265.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019782

Roy Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 62.805% 2257.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 20194

GN Dressage Third Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

West River HollyhockAlexandra Gee 62.763% 1238.5Third Level, Test 2 2019328

ATMF  Moonlight SonataSierra Breckenridge 62.368% 2237.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019727

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 58.553% 3222.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019287

GN Dressage Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Creswick, 

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 61.579% 1234.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2019284

GN Dressage First Level Test 3 Amateur/Junior

 (C) Creswick, 

Ltl Ireland Summr SoldierHannah Reeser 73.611% 1265.0First Level, Test 3 2019241

Aranaway Dante GCHSierra Breckenridge 66.250% 2238.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019728

RaffaelloKaitlin Harrington 63.472% 3228.5First Level, Test 3 2019822

GN Dressage Training Level Test 3 Amateur/Junior

 (C) Creswick, 

Sunchaser PolarisAbby Williams 68.103% 1197.5Training Level, Test 3 2019276

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 67.759% 2196.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019378

Blue and White RebelSierra Breckenridge 67.586% 3196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019729

Ultra's Agent Ninety NineJordan Collie 61.724% 4179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019275

CBMF Band of OutsidersMadeline Poynter 60.690% 5176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019285

Key Ms Center StageDarcey Flores 57.586% 6167.0Training Level, Test 3 201993

Giving You GoosebumpsErin West 54.655% 7158.5Training Level, Test 3 2019584
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GN Dressage Musical Freestyle First & Second Level

 (C) Creswick, 

Ltl Ireland Summr SoldierHannah Reeser 71.833% 1215.5USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019241

Roy Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 64.167% 2192.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 20194

GN Western Dressage Equitation Finals

 (C) Johnson, 

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder378

Millenniums Masterpiece GCAlyssa Beach 20.0Online Test Place Holder382

Morgan Valley O'Malley GCHMaris Osworth 30.0Online Test Place Holder383

Chandler Creek Take By StorAngela Michaelson 40.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder800

SpiceOLife B CoolJohn Aranda 50.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder129

CBMF Band of OutsidersMadeline Poynter 60.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder285

GN Western Dressage Freestyle Basic and Level 1

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Johnson, 

Roy-El's Valentina GCHLindsay Naas 72.482% 1405.9Adult AmateurWestern Freestyle Basic Level5

Fieldcrest AstaireElizabeth Thomas 50.357% 2282.0OpenWestern Freestyle Basic Level668

GN Western Dressage Freestyle Level 2 and Above

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Creswick, 

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 64.750% 1518.0OpenWestern Freestyle Level 2667

GN Dressage Training Level Test 3 Open

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Creswick, 

C-My GunnerHannah Doyle 63.190% 1366.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20199640

Sutton Terra CottaDallas Bolen 63.190% 2366.5Training Level, Test 3 2019350

BKR Coco ChanelKelsey Lee 60.345% 3350.0Training Level, Test 3 2019783

LR Ami SkywalkerLeslie Armstrong 48.190% 4279.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019408

GN  Dressage First Level Test 3 Open

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Creswick, 

Key Ms Center StageDarcey Flores 53.889% 1388.0First Level, Test 3 201993

GN Dressage Second Level Test 3

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Creswick, 

HermesJessica Blackmon 64.702% 1543.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019782

Roy Els Belle of the BallLindsay Naas 59.464% 2499.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20194

GN Dressage Third Level Test 3

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Creswick, 

West River HollyhockAlexandra Gee 62.375% 1499.0Third Level, Test 3 2019328

ATMF  Moonlight SonataSierra Breckenridge 60.063% 2480.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019727

LR Ami TwilightOlivia Mauldin 58.500% 3468.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019287

GN Dressage Fourth Level Test 3

(E) Stine-Masek,  (C) Creswick, 

Deer Park Echoing LarkHensley Moses 54.931% 1395.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019284
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GN Western Dressage Suitability

 (C) Lang, 

BLF Mission Impossible CHEmily Carlson 0.000% 10.0Online Test Place Holder696

Twin Elms Complete ChaosBobbie Jo Jaakkola 0.000% 20.0Online Test Place Holder590

Canabar CelebrationErin Silver 0.000% 30.0Online Test Place Holder697

Morgan Valley O'Malley GCHMarie Wallich 0.000% 40.0Online Test Place Holder9383

GN Western Dressage Intro Test 1 JR/AM

 (C) Johnson, 

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 72.045% 1158.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1292

Morgan Valley PrimroseCordelia Masters 71.818% 2158.0Western Dressage Intro Test 1380

Millenniums Masterpiece GCAlyssa Beach 68.864% 3151.5Western Dressage Intro Test 1382

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyBrody Bessel 68.636% 4151.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 1588

T-Towne To The PointWebb Andrea 67.955% 5149.5Western Dressage Intro Test 1355

Raindrops on RosesKyndee Moore 62.727% 6138.0Western Dressage Intro Test 1695

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 1 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

One Awesome DiscoveryAaron Woodland 66.818% 1147.0Western Dressage Intro Test 1401

Littlewood Whisper To MeErin Silver 64.545% 2142.0Western Dressage Intro Test 1700

Madonna MiaLisa DeNuzzo 61.364% 3135.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1396

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 3 JR/AM

 (C) Johnson, 

T-Towne To The PointWebb Andrea 72.000% 1144.0Western Dressage Intro Test 3355

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyBrody Bessel 69.250% 2138.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3588

Morgan Valley PrimroseCordelia Masters 68.000% 3136.0Western Dressage Intro Test 3380

Raindrops on RosesKyndee Moore 63.500% 4127.0Western Dressage Intro Test 3695

SpiceOLife B CoolJohn Aranda 53.250% 5106.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3129

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 3 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Littlewood Whisper To MeErin Silver 69.750% 1139.5Western Dressage Intro Test 3700

One Awesome DiscoveryAaron Woodland 66.750% 2133.5Western Dressage Intro Test 3401

Littlewood Reina Del FuegoAmie Tabor 60.250% 3120.5Western Dressage Intro Test 3699

GN Western DressageBasic Test 1 JR/AM

 (C) Johnson, 

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyLogan Brown 72.292% 1173.5Western Dressage Basic Test 19588

Chandler Creek Take By StorAngela Michaelson 70.000% 2168.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1800

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 69.167% 3166.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1669

Fortune's Penny LaneGrace Jacobus 66.667% 4160.0Western Dressage Basic Test 1403

Morgan Valley O'Malley GCHMaris Osworth 65.417% 5157.0Western Dressage Basic Test 1383

CBMF Band of OutsidersMadeline Poynter 65.000% 6156.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 1285

BLF Mission Impossible CHEmily Carlson 64.792% 7155.5Western Dressage Basic Test 1696
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GN Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Magenta's Mad Moonshine GTricia Waclena 73.125% 1175.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 1638

Fieldcrest AstaireElizabeth Thomas 69.167% 2166.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 1668

Canabar CelebrationErin Silver 62.292% 3149.5Western Dressage Basic Test 1697

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 60.417% 4145.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 1279

Littlewood Reina Del FuegoAmie Tabor 51.042% 5122.5Western Dressage Basic Test 1699

GN Western Dressage Basic Test 3 JR/AM

 (C) Johnson, 

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyLogan Brown 73.000% 1146.0Western Dressage Basic Test 39588

Fortune's Penny LaneGrace Jacobus 68.250% 2136.5Western Dressage Basic Test 3403

Chandler Creek Take By StorAngela Michaelson 66.500% 3133.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3800

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 65.750% 4131.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3378

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 65.500% 5131.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3669

BLF Mission Impossible CHEmily Carlson 65.250% 6130.5Western Dressage Basic Test 3696

CBMF Band of OutsidersMadeline Poynter 64.000% 7128.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3285

APH Lined in LaceAlice Tvrdik 61.500% 8123.0Western Dressage Basic Test 310

GN Western Dressage Basic Test 3 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Magenta's Mad Moonshine GTricia Waclena 71.750% 1143.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 3638

Millenniums Masterpiece GCBecky Bauer 70.750% 2141.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 39382

Morgan Valley O'Malley GCHBecky Bauer 69.250% 3138.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 3#####

Fieldcrest AstaireElizabeth Thomas 69.000% 4138.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 3668

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 68.250% 5136.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 3279

Canabar CelebrationErin Silver 67.250% 6134.5Western Dressage Basic Test 3697

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 JR/AM

 (C) Lang, 

Split Mt MelodySarah Pruetz 69.259% 1187.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1478

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 67.407% 2182.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1669

Roy-El's Valentina GCHLindsay Naas 66.852% 3180.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 15

WSG Mystic ExpressionNicki Smith 65.370% 4176.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1701

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open

 (C) Lang, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 68.333% 1184.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1586

Moriah Done N TanJenna Brumm 67.593% 2182.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1326

Twin Elms Complete ChaosBobbie Jo Jaakkola 66.852% 3180.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1590

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 JR/AM

 (C) Lang, 

Split Mt MelodySarah Pruetz 71.481% 1193.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3478

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 67.407% 2182.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3669

Roy-El's Valentina GCHLindsay Naas 64.630% 3174.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 35

WSG Mystic ExpressionNicki Smith 62.037% 4167.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3701
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GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 Open

 (C) Lang, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 70.926% 1191.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3586

Twin Elms Complete ChaosBobbie Jo Jaakkola 67.593% 2182.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3590

GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 Open

 (C) Lang, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 68.269% 1177.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1586

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 65.192% 2169.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 1667

GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3 Open

 (C) Lang, 

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 66.000% 1198.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 3667

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 65.667% 2197.0Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3586

GN Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1

 (C) Lang, 

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 61.111% 1165.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 1667

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 2 AM/JR

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 71.389% 1128.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2292

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyBrody Bessel 70.000% 2126.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 2588

Morgan Valley PrimroseCordelia Masters 70.000% 3126.0Western Dressage Intro Test 2380

T-Towne To The PointWebb Andrea 66.667% 4120.0Western Dressage Intro Test 2355

Raindrops on RosesKyndee Moore 63.611% 5114.5Western Dressage Intro Test 2695

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 2 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

One Awesome DiscoveryKC Meadows 70.000% 1126.0Western Dressage Intro Test 29401

Littlewood Whisper To MeErin Silver 68.611% 2123.5Western Dressage Intro Test 2700

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 4 JR/AM

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyBrody Bessel 71.190% 1149.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4588

Millenniums Masterpiece GCAlyssa Beach 70.714% 2148.5Western Dressage Intro Test 4382

Faloria GCHMarli Crawford 69.048% 3145.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4292

Morgan Valley PrimroseCordelia Masters 68.333% 4143.5Western Dressage Intro Test 4380

T-Towne To The PointWebb Andrea 63.095% 5132.5Western Dressage Intro Test 4355

Raindrops on RosesKyndee Moore 57.619% 6121.0Western Dressage Intro Test 4695

SpiceOLife B CoolJohn Aranda 50.238% 7105.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4129

GN Western Dressage Introductory Test 4 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

One Awesome DiscoveryAaron Woodland 61.667% 1129.5Western Dressage Intro Test 4401

Littlewood Whisper To MeErin Silver 61.429% 2129.0Western Dressage Intro Test 4700

Madonna MiaLisa DeNuzzo 57.381% 3120.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4396
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GN Western Dressage Basic Test 2 JR/AM

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Chandler Creek Take By StorAngela Michaelson 74.130% 1170.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2800

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 73.261% 2168.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2669

BLF Mission Impossible CHEmily Carlson 67.174% 3154.5Western Dressage Basic Test 2696

Fortune's Penny LaneGrace Jacobus 66.087% 4152.0Western Dressage Basic Test 2403

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyLogan Brown 65.000% 5149.5Western Dressage Basic Test 29588

GN Western Dressage Basic Test 2 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Magenta's Mad Moonshine GTricia Waclena 78.261% 1180.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 2638

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 69.348% 2159.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 2279

Fieldcrest AstaireElizabeth Thomas 67.391% 3155.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 2668

Morgan Valley O'Malley GCHBecky Bauer 65.870% 4151.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 2#####

Canabar CelebrationErin Silver 64.130% 5147.5Western Dressage Basic Test 2697

GN Western Dressage Basic Test 4 JR/AM

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

APH Lined in LaceAlice Tvrdik 71.200% 1178.0Western Dressage Basic Test 410

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 69.400% 2173.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4669

Chandler Creek Take By StorAngela Michaelson 68.800% 3172.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4800

JD's Custom Made to OrderBailey Curtis 68.200% 4170.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4378

BCT Gntlemans Foxy LadyLogan Brown 68.000% 5170.0Western Dressage Basic Test 49588

Fortune's Penny LaneGrace Jacobus 64.400% 6161.0Western Dressage Basic Test 4403

BLF Mission Impossible CHEmily Carlson 63.800% 7159.5Western Dressage Basic Test 4696

CBMF Band of OutsidersMadeline Poynter 62.600% 8156.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4285

GN Western Dressage Basic Test 4 Open

 (C) Stine-Masek, 

Magenta's Mad Moonshine GTricia Waclena 76.800% 1192.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 4638

Millenniums Masterpiece GCBecky Bauer 72.000% 2180.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 49382

Samac's Knight LightMichelle Lundy 68.400% 3171.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 4279

Morgan Valley O'Malley GCHBecky Bauer 65.800% 4164.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 4#####

Fieldcrest AstaireElizabeth Thomas 65.000% 5162.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 4668

Littlewood Reina Del FuegoAmie Tabor 47.800% 6119.5Western Dressage Basic Test 4699

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 JR/AM

 (C) Johnson, 

Roy-El's Valentina GCHLindsay Naas 74.464% 1208.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 25

Split Mt MelodySarah Pruetz 71.429% 2200.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2478

WSG Mystic ExpressionNicki Smith 68.750% 3192.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2701

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 64.821% 4181.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2669

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 72.679% 1203.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2586

Moriah Done N TanJenna Brumm 63.036% 2176.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2326
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Twin Elms Complete ChaosBobbie Jo Jaakkola 58.214% 3163.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2590

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 JR/AM

 (C) Johnson, 

Roy-El's Valentina GCHLindsay Naas 73.462% 1191.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 45

Split Mt MelodySarah Pruetz 65.000% 2169.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4478

WSG Mystic ExpressionNicki Smith 63.077% 3164.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4701

Roselyn Mr. Sand ManDr. Roxanne Rogers 61.923% 4161.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4669

GN Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 71.538% 1186.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4586

Moriah Done N TanJenna Brumm 67.692% 2176.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4326

Twin Elms Complete ChaosBobbie Jo Jaakkola 59.423% 3154.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4590

GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 73.393% 1205.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2586

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 63.036% 2176.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 2667

GN Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 Open

 (C) Johnson, 

Seasons French CommanderKaren Bessel 73.065% 1226.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4586

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 63.387% 2196.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 4667

GN Western Dressage Level 3 Test 2

 (C) Johnson, 

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 62.500% 1200.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 2667

GN Western Dressage Level 3 Test 4

 (C) Johnson, 

Paradigm John Thomas GCHKimberly Thomas 60.806% 1188.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 4667
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